
 2007 International Junior Gymnastics Competition

EVENT 《MEN》 YOKOHAMA JAPAN

F.X P.H

1 15 YUUSUKE TANAKA 田中　佑典 ＪＰＮ 15.250 － 1 14 DANELL LEYVA ﾀﾞﾈﾙ ﾚｲｳﾞｧ ＵＳＡ 14.200 －

2 10 VLAD BOGDAN COTUNA ｳﾞﾗｯﾄﾞﾎﾞｸﾞﾀﾞﾝ ｺﾄｩｰﾅ ＲＯＭ 14.650 0.600 2 9 ANDREAS TOBA ｱﾝﾄﾞﾚｱｽ ﾄﾊﾞ ＧＥＲ 14.100 0.100

3 13 PHILIP ONORATO ﾌｨﾘﾌﾟ ｵﾉﾗｰﾄ ＵＳＡ 14.550 0.100 3 16 KAZUAKI KOIZUMI 小泉　和照 ＪＰＮ 13.900 0.200

4 14 DANELL LEYVA ﾀﾞﾈﾙ ﾚｲｳﾞｧ ＵＳＡ 14.500 0.050 4 8 SEBASTIAN KRIMMER ｾﾊﾞｽﾃｨｱﾝ ｸﾘﾏｰ ＧＥＲ 13.850 0.050

5 16 KAZUAKI KOIZUMI 小泉　和照 ＪＰＮ 14.250 0.250 5 1 MATTHEW CURTIS ﾏｼｭｰ ｶｰﾃｨｽ ＡＵＳ 13.550 0.300

6 12 PETRO PAKHNYUK ﾍﾟﾄﾛ ﾊﾟﾆｭｯｸ ＵＫＲ 14.100 0.150 5 12 PETRO PAKHNYUK ﾍﾟﾄﾛ ﾊﾟﾆｭｯｸ ＵＫＲ 13.550 －

7 7 SAMIR AIT SAID ｻﾐｱ ｱｲﾄｻｲﾄﾞ ＦＲＡ 14.050 0.050 7 15 YUUSUKE TANAKA 田中　佑典 ＪＰＮ 13.500 0.050

8 9 ANDREAS TOBA ｱﾝﾄﾞﾚｱｽ ﾄﾊﾞ ＧＥＲ 13.400 0.650 8 13 PHILIP ONORATO ﾌｨﾘﾌﾟ ｵﾉﾗｰﾄ ＵＳＡ 13.250 0.250

8 8 SEBASTIAN KRIMMER ｾﾊﾞｽﾃｨｱﾝ ｸﾘﾏｰ ＧＥＲ 13.400 － 9 10 VLAD BOGDAN COTUNA ｳﾞﾗｯﾄﾞﾎﾞｸﾞﾀﾞﾝ ｺﾄｩｰﾅ ＲＯＭ 12.900 0.350

10 11 ARTIOM MARKELOV ｱﾘﾃｨｵﾑ ﾏﾙｹﾛﾌ ＲＵＳ 13.350 0.050 10 2 ALIAKSANDR PRYSTAUKA ｱﾘｬｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾙ ﾌﾟﾘｭｽﾀｳｶ ＢＬＲ 12.700 0.200

11 3 JAYD LUKENCHUK ｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ ﾗｹﾝﾁｬｯｸ ＣＡＮ 13.300 0.050 11 11 ARTIOM MARKELOV ｱﾘﾃｨｵﾑ ﾏﾙｹﾛﾌ ＲＵＳ 11.750 0.950

12 2 ALIAKSANDR PRYSTAUKA ｱﾘｬｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾙ ﾌﾟﾘｭｽﾀｳｶ ＢＬＲ 13.100 0.200 12 3 JAYD LUKENCHUK ｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ ﾗｹﾝﾁｬｯｸ ＣＡＮ 11.700 0.050

13 1 MATTHEW CURTIS ﾏｼｭｰ ｶｰﾃｨｽ ＡＵＳ 12.950 0.150 13 7 SAMIR AIT SAID ｻﾐｱ ｱｲﾄｻｲﾄﾞ ＦＲＡ 11.300 0.400

14 4 KEVIN LYTWYN ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾘｯﾄｳｨﾝ ＣＡＮ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 12.950 14 4 KEVIN LYTWYN ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾘｯﾄｳｨﾝ ＣＡＮ 0.000 11.300

OPN 17 RYOUTAKA DEGUCHI 出口　諒財 ＪＰＮ 14.600 － OPN 20 MASATAKA AOYAMA 青山　政高 ＪＰＮ 14.550 －

OPN 19 RIKU MUNAKATA 宗像　陸 ＪＰＮ 14.050 0.550 OPN 17 RYOUTAKA DEGUCHI 出口　諒財 ＪＰＮ 14.500 0.050

OPN 20 MASATAKA AOYAMA 青山　政高 ＪＰＮ 13.900 0.150 OPN 18 HIROYUKI IMAI 今井　裕之 ＪＰＮ 14.450 0.050

OPN 18 HIROYUKI IMAI 今井　裕之 ＪＰＮ 13.200 0.700 OPN 19 RIKU MUNAKATA 宗像　陸 ＪＰＮ 12.950 1.500

R V.T

1 7 SAMIR AIT SAID ｻﾐｱ ｱｲﾄｻｲﾄﾞ ＦＲＡ 15.300 － 1 13 PHILIP ONORATO ﾌｨﾘﾌﾟ ｵﾉﾗｰﾄ ＵＳＡ 16.000 －

2 14 DANELL LEYVA ﾀﾞﾈﾙ ﾚｲｳﾞｧ ＵＳＡ 14.150 1.150 2 15 YUUSUKE TANAKA 田中　佑典 ＪＰＮ 15.400 0.600

2 13 PHILIP ONORATO ﾌｨﾘﾌﾟ ｵﾉﾗｰﾄ ＵＳＡ 14.150 － 3 16 KAZUAKI KOIZUMI 小泉　和照 ＪＰＮ 15.350 0.050

4 15 YUUSUKE TANAKA 田中　佑典 ＪＰＮ 14.100 0.050 4 14 DANELL LEYVA ﾀﾞﾈﾙ ﾚｲｳﾞｧ ＵＳＡ 14.900 0.450

5 16 KAZUAKI KOIZUMI 小泉　和照 ＪＰＮ 13.800 0.300 5 2 ALIAKSANDR PRYSTAUKA ｱﾘｬｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾙ ﾌﾟﾘｭｽﾀｳｶ ＢＬＲ 14.850 0.050

6 1 MATTHEW CURTIS ﾏｼｭｰ ｶｰﾃｨｽ ＡＵＳ 13.650 0.150 6 7 SAMIR AIT SAID ｻﾐｱ ｱｲﾄｻｲﾄﾞ ＦＲＡ 14.800 0.050

7 9 ANDREAS TOBA ｱﾝﾄﾞﾚｱｽ ﾄﾊﾞ ＧＥＲ 13.550 0.100 7 12 PETRO PAKHNYUK ﾍﾟﾄﾛ ﾊﾟﾆｭｯｸ ＵＫＲ 14.700 0.100

8 11 ARTIOM MARKELOV ｱﾘﾃｨｵﾑ ﾏﾙｹﾛﾌ ＲＵＳ 13.350 0.200 8 8 SEBASTIAN KRIMMER ｾﾊﾞｽﾃｨｱﾝ ｸﾘﾏｰ ＧＥＲ 14.550 0.150

8 12 PETRO PAKHNYUK ﾍﾟﾄﾛ ﾊﾟﾆｭｯｸ ＵＫＲ 13.350 － 9 4 KEVIN LYTWYN ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾘｯﾄｳｨﾝ ＣＡＮ 14.300 0.250

10 2 ALIAKSANDR PRYSTAUKA ｱﾘｬｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾙ ﾌﾟﾘｭｽﾀｳｶ ＢＬＲ 13.150 0.200 10 9 ANDREAS TOBA ｱﾝﾄﾞﾚｱｽ ﾄﾊﾞ ＧＥＲ 14.250 0.050

10 4 KEVIN LYTWYN ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾘｯﾄｳｨﾝ ＣＡＮ 13.150 － 10 3 JAYD LUKENCHUK ｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ ﾗｹﾝﾁｬｯｸ ＣＡＮ 14.250 －

12 3 JAYD LUKENCHUK ｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ ﾗｹﾝﾁｬｯｸ ＣＡＮ 13.000 0.150 12 11 ARTIOM MARKELOV ｱﾘﾃｨｵﾑ ﾏﾙｹﾛﾌ ＲＵＳ 14.200 0.050

13 8 SEBASTIAN KRIMMER ｾﾊﾞｽﾃｨｱﾝ ｸﾘﾏｰ ＧＥＲ 12.950 0.050 13 1 MATTHEW CURTIS ﾏｼｭｰ ｶｰﾃｨｽ ＡＵＳ 14.150 0.050

13 10 VLAD BOGDAN COTUNA ｳﾞﾗｯﾄﾞﾎﾞｸﾞﾀﾞﾝ ｺﾄｩｰﾅ ＲＯＭ 12.950 － 14 10 VLAD BOGDAN COTUNA ｳﾞﾗｯﾄﾞﾎﾞｸﾞﾀﾞﾝ ｺﾄｩｰﾅ ＲＯＭ 14.050 0.100

OPN 19 RIKU MUNAKATA 宗像　陸 ＪＰＮ 14.750 － OPN 20 MASATAKA AOYAMA 青山　政高 ＪＰＮ 15.900 －

OPN 20 MASATAKA AOYAMA 青山　政高 ＪＰＮ 14.450 0.300 OPN 19 RIKU MUNAKATA 宗像　陸 ＪＰＮ 15.850 0.050

OPN 18 HIROYUKI IMAI 今井　裕之 ＪＰＮ 14.250 0.200 OPN 18 HIROYUKI IMAI 今井　裕之 ＪＰＮ 14.600 1.250

OPN 17 RYOUTAKA DEGUCHI 出口　諒財 ＪＰＮ 13.700 0.550 OPN 17 RYOUTAKA DEGUCHI 出口　諒財 ＪＰＮ 14.150 0.450

P.B H.B

1 15 YUUSUKE TANAKA 田中　佑典 ＪＰＮ 15.150 － 1 15 YUUSUKE TANAKA 田中　佑典 ＪＰＮ 15.550 －

2 16 KAZUAKI KOIZUMI 小泉　和照 ＪＰＮ 14.850 0.300 2 16 KAZUAKI KOIZUMI 小泉　和照 ＪＰＮ 15.000 0.550

3 13 PHILIP ONORATO ﾌｨﾘﾌﾟ ｵﾉﾗｰﾄ ＵＳＡ 14.750 0.100 3 14 DANELL LEYVA ﾀﾞﾈﾙ ﾚｲｳﾞｧ ＵＳＡ 14.400 0.600

4 14 DANELL LEYVA ﾀﾞﾈﾙ ﾚｲｳﾞｧ ＵＳＡ 14.550 0.200 4 1 MATTHEW CURTIS ﾏｼｭｰ ｶｰﾃｨｽ ＡＵＳ 13.900 0.500

5 9 ANDREAS TOBA ｱﾝﾄﾞﾚｱｽ ﾄﾊﾞ ＧＥＲ 13.950 0.600 5 3 JAYD LUKENCHUK ｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ ﾗｹﾝﾁｬｯｸ ＣＡＮ 13.800 0.100

5 1 MATTHEW CURTIS ﾏｼｭｰ ｶｰﾃｨｽ ＡＵＳ 13.950 － 6 9 ANDREAS TOBA ｱﾝﾄﾞﾚｱｽ ﾄﾊﾞ ＧＥＲ 13.750 0.050

7 3 JAYD LUKENCHUK ｼﾞｪｲﾄﾞ ﾗｹﾝﾁｬｯｸ ＣＡＮ 13.850 0.100 7 8 SEBASTIAN KRIMMER ｾﾊﾞｽﾃｨｱﾝ ｸﾘﾏｰ ＧＥＲ 13.650 0.100

8 8 SEBASTIAN KRIMMER ｾﾊﾞｽﾃｨｱﾝ ｸﾘﾏｰ ＧＥＲ 13.600 0.250 8 2 ALIAKSANDR PRYSTAUKA ｱﾘｬｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾙ ﾌﾟﾘｭｽﾀｳｶ ＢＬＲ 13.550 0.100

8 10 VLAD BOGDAN COTUNA ｳﾞﾗｯﾄﾞﾎﾞｸﾞﾀﾞﾝ ｺﾄｩｰﾅ ＲＯＭ 13.600 － 9 10 VLAD BOGDAN COTUNA ｳﾞﾗｯﾄﾞﾎﾞｸﾞﾀﾞﾝ ｺﾄｩｰﾅ ＲＯＭ 13.400 0.150

10 7 SAMIR AIT SAID ｻﾐｱ ｱｲﾄｻｲﾄﾞ ＦＲＡ 13.550 0.050 10 13 PHILIP ONORATO ﾌｨﾘﾌﾟ ｵﾉﾗｰﾄ ＵＳＡ 13.350 0.050

11 2 ALIAKSANDR PRYSTAUKA ｱﾘｬｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾙ ﾌﾟﾘｭｽﾀｳｶ ＢＬＲ 13.100 0.450 11 12 PETRO PAKHNYUK ﾍﾟﾄﾛ ﾊﾟﾆｭｯｸ ＵＫＲ 13.250 0.100

12 4 KEVIN LYTWYN ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾘｯﾄｳｨﾝ ＣＡＮ 12.900 0.200 12 7 SAMIR AIT SAID ｻﾐｱ ｱｲﾄｻｲﾄﾞ ＦＲＡ 13.000 0.250

13 11 ARTIOM MARKELOV ｱﾘﾃｨｵﾑ ﾏﾙｹﾛﾌ ＲＵＳ 12.800 0.100 13 11 ARTIOM MARKELOV ｱﾘﾃｨｵﾑ ﾏﾙｹﾛﾌ ＲＵＳ 12.650 0.350

14 12 PETRO PAKHNYUK ﾍﾟﾄﾛ ﾊﾟﾆｭｯｸ ＵＫＲ 12.750 0.050 14 4 KEVIN LYTWYN ｹｳﾞｨﾝ ﾘｯﾄｳｨﾝ ＣＡＮ ｷ ｹ ﾝ 12.650

OPN 18 HIROYUKI IMAI 今井　裕之 ＪＰＮ 15.500 － OPN 20 MASATAKA AOYAMA 青山　政高 ＪＰＮ 14.350 －

OPN 20 MASATAKA AOYAMA 青山　政高 ＪＰＮ 14.850 0.650 OPN 17 RYOUTAKA DEGUCHI 出口　諒財 ＪＰＮ 14.050 0.300

OPN 17 RYOUTAKA DEGUCHI 出口　諒財 ＪＰＮ 14.300 0.550 OPN 19 RIKU MUNAKATA 宗像　陸 ＪＰＮ 13.850 0.200

OPN 19 RIKU MUNAKATA 宗像　陸 ＪＰＮ 14.200 0.100 OPN 18 HIROYUKI IMAI 今井　裕之 ＪＰＮ 12.650 1.200
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